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Friends of David Smith 12/22/2024 1
Date Amount  Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose
10/10/2019 $1,000.00 | Ana Maria Rodriguez 11645 Northwest 78 Lane Doral, FL 33178 Senate District 39
Campaign
11/01/2019 $2,184.70 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
11/24/2019 $211.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
12/21/2019 $123.50 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
01/17/2020 $238.50 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
02/17/2020 $177.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
03/17/2020 $500.00 | Ted Johnson Campaign 1107 Pheasant Circle Winter Springs, FL 32708 Winter Springs City Commission District 3
03/19/2020 $267.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
04/14/2020 $162.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/07/2020 $500.00 | Geoff Kendrick Campaign 1184 Trotwood Boulevard Winter Springs, FL 32708 Winter Springs Commision District 5
05/22/2020 $117.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
06/11/2020 $500.00 | Bob Cortes Campaign Post Office Box 162941 Altamonte Springs, FL 32716 | House District 30
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06/11/2020 $1,000.00 | William Hufford Campaign 527 Queens Mirror Circle Casselberry, FL 32707 Casselberry City Commission Seat 4
06/29/2020 $162.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/26/2020 $479.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
08/03/2020 $2,000.00 | Citizens Alliance for Florida's | Post Office Box 2785 Stuart, FL 34995 Contribution

Economy

08/25/2020 $1,000.00 | Jackie Toledo Campaign Post Office Box 320854 Tampa, FL 33679 House District 60
08/25/2020 $365.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
08/25/2020 $1,000.00 | Chris Anderson Campaign Post Office Box 4159 Sanford, FL 32772 Seminole County Supervisor of Elections
09/21/2020 $1,000.00 | Andria Herr Campaign Post Office Box 954203 Lake Mary, FL 32795 Seminole County Commission, D. 5
09/21/2020 $1,000.00 | William Hufford Campaign 527 Queens Mirror Circle Casselberry, FL 32707 Casselberry City Commissioner St 4
10/02/2020 $860.00 | Picotte and Porter, LLC 2668 Scott Mill Lane Jacksonville, FL 32223 Finance Consulting
10/08/2020 $893.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/19/2020 $1,000.00 | Elizabeth Fetterhoff Post Office Box 2536 Deland, FL 32724 House District 26

Campaign
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10/19/2020 $1,000.00 | Scott Plakon Campaign 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 House District 29
10/19/2020 $1,000.00 | Bob Pollack Campaign 431 Augustine Court Oviedo, FL 32765 Oviedo Council Member Group 3
10/19/2020 $1,000.00 | Bob Cortes Campaign Post Office Box 162941 Altamonte Springs, FL 32716 | House District 30
10/20/2020 $1,000.00 | David Smith Campaign 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 House District 28
11/09/2020 $1,864.35 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Media

Company, Inc.
11/19/2020 $1,000.00 | David Smith Campaign 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 House District 28
11/28/2020 $837.42 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
12/10/2020 $1,000.00 | Tracy Caruso Campaign 100 East Linton Boulevard, Suite | Delray Beach, FL 33483 Delray Beach Mayor

501

12/10/2020 $2,500.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
12/10/2020 $500.00 | Alpha & Omega Resource 218 Palm Place Sanford, FL 32773 Event Sponsorship & Tickets

Center, Inc.
01/05/2021 $161.25 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - event food
01/07/2021 $1,000.00 | Clay Yarborough Campaign Post Office Box 351035 Jacksonville, FL 32235 Senate District 4
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01/11/2021 $569.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
02/10/2021 $1,000.00 | Citizens for a Better Central 2055 Northwest Diamond Creek | Jensen Beach, FL 34957 Contribution
Florida Way
02/15/2021 $2,000.00 | Picotte and Porter, LLC 2668 Scott Mill Lane Jacksonville, FL 32223 Finance Consulting
02/17/2021 $1,000.00 | Jason Fischer Campaign 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Senate District 4
02/26/2021 $412.50 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - event food
04/22/2021 $876.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/06/2021 $1,027.50 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
05/22/2021 $1,000.00 | Rachel Plakon Campaign 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 House District 29
06/18/2021 $536.25 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food & Beverage
06/23/2021 $294.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/09/2021 $8,998.97 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Printing, Postage
Company, Inc.
07/12/2021 $822.56 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Event Food & Beverage

Page
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07/12/2021 $500.00 | Justin York Campaign 645 Regina Lane Lake Mary, FL 32746 Lake Mary City Commission Seat 4
08/03/2021 $577.80 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food & Beverage
08/11/2021 $136.42 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
08/13/2021 $176.55 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
08/23/2021 $184.58 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
09/01/2021 $341.06 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
09/10/2021 $220.69 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
09/14/2021 $636.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
09/17/2021 $152.48 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
09/26/2021 -$880.90 | Jason Fischer Campaign 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Pro Rata Refund
09/28/2021 $108.34 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
10/05/2021 $160.50 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
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10/07/2021 $9,536.63 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Printing & Postage
Company, Inc.
10/19/2021 $531.06 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - event tickets, food and beverage
10/22/2021 $148.46 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
10/29/2021 $419.94 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - event tickets, parking, food and
beverage
11/05/2021 $132.41 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
11/10/2021 $500.00 | Elizabeth Fetterhoff Post Office Box 2536 DelLand, FL 32724 House District 26
Campaign
11/12/2021 $40.12 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
11/16/2021 $100.31 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
11/26/2021 $744.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
11/29/2021 $137.28 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - parking and event ticket
12/07/2021 $148.46 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
12/09/2021 $56.18 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
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12/17/2021 $112.35 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - food and beverage
12/24/2021 $507.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
12/29/2021 $100.00 | National Federation of 110 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Event ticket
Independent Business
01/04/2022 $9,810.72 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Printing & Postage
Company, Inc.
01/07/2022 $473.53 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - parking, event ticket, food and
beverage
02/07/2022 $27.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - parking
02/09/2022 $447.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
03/01/2022 $250.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - dues and event tickets
03/21/2022 $500.00 [ Amy Lockhart Campaign 417 Lake Boulevard Sanford, FL 32773 Seminole County Commission District 4
03/25/2022 $994.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
04/05/2022 $500.00 | Jay Zembower Campaign 956 East Altamonte Drive Altamonte Springs, FL 32701 | Seminole County Commission District 2
04/25/2022 $500.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - sponsorship/event tickets
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05/12/2022 $5,000.00 | Citizens Alliance for Florida's | Post Office Box 2785 Stuart, FL 34995 Contribution

Economy
05/30/2022 $397.46 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
06/02/2022 $885.61 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - Event Tickets, Lodging
06/03/2022 $6,748.03 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Direct Mail

Company, Inc.
06/22/2022 $500.00 | Mariya Calkins Campaign 5496 Heatherton Road Milton, FL 32570 House District 3
06/22/2022 $500.00 | Seminole County Republican | Post Office Box 151643 Altamonte Springs, FL 32715 | Event Tickets

Executive Committee
07/19/2022 $595.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/25/2022 $500.00 | Bob O'Malley Campaign 819 Glen Arden Way Altamonte Springs, FL 32701 | Altamonte Springs City Commission

District 4

07/25/2022 $500.00 | Art Woodruff Campaign 3545 South Mellonville Avenue Sanford, FL 32773 City of Sanford Mayor
08/09/2022 $485.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
08/15/2022 $14,702.45 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Direct Mail

Company, Inc.
08/22/2022 $7.50 | Truist Bank 3522 Thomasville Road Tallahassee, FL 32309 Service Charge
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09/21/2022 $409.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/03/2022 $500.00 | Kevin McCann Campaign 1109 Pheasant Circle Winter Springs, FL 32708 City of Winter Springs Mayor
10/03/2022 $500.00 | Michael Brunscheen 758 Florida Boulevard Altamonte Springs, FL 32701 | City of Altamonte Springs Commissioner
Campaign District 2
10/03/2022 $500.00 | Kevin Cannon Campaign Post Office Box 195447 Winter Springs, FL 32719 City of Winter Springs Commissioner
District 2
10/03/2022 $500.00 | TiAnna Hale Campaign 548 Seven Oaks Boulevard Winter Springs, FL 32708 City of Winter Springs Commissioner
District 4
10/05/2022 $500.00 | UCF College Republican 6715 Mission Club Boulevard, Apt | Orlando, FL 32821 Event Sponsorship
Club 106
10/10/2022 $1,000.00 | Art Woodruff Campaign 3545 South Mellonville Avenue Sanford, FL 32773 City of Sandford Mayor
10/13/2022 $425.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/13/2022 $7,097.75 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Direct Mail
Company, Inc.
10/14/2022 $250.00 | Alpha & Omega Resource 218 Palm Place Sanford, FL 32773 Event Sponsorship
Center, Inc.
10/21/2022 $25,000.00 | Conservatives for Principled 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
Leadership
10/21/2022 $15.00 | Truist Bank 3522 Thomasville Road Tallahassee, FL 32309 Service Charge
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10/24/2022 $205.98 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - Event Tickets, Parking
11/01/2022 $50,000.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
11/02/2022 $200.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - Event Ticket
11/03/2022 -$500.00 | Seminole County Republican | Post Office Box 151643 Altamonte Springs, FL 32715 | Refund
Executive Committee
11/03/2022 $70.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - Event Ticket
11/14/2022 $1,000.00 | Michael Brunscheen 758 Florida Boulevard Altamonte Springs, FL 32701 | Altamonte Springs City Commission
Campaign District 2
11/25/2022 $937.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
01/28/2023 $379.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
03/16/2023 $454.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
04/05/2023 $400.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Event Tickets
04/24/2023 $432.66 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/01/2023 $200.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - sponsorship/event tickets
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05/30/2023 $207.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/31/2023 $1,000.00 | Keith Truenow Campaign 2055 Northwest Diamond Creek | Jensen Beach, FL 34957 Senate District 13
Way
06/16/2023 $350.00 | Central Florida Chapter Post Office Box 621541 Oviedo, FL 32762 Event Sponsorship
AAAA
06/21/2023 $1,000.00 | Tom Leek Campaign 120 John Anderson Drive Ormond Beach, FL 32176 Senate District 7
07/07/2023 $1,000.00 | Pat Bates Campaign 968 Vineridge Run #102 Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 | Altamonte Springs Mayor
07/24/2023 $339.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
09/08/2023 $76.80 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food and Beverage
09/20/2023 $139.20 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - Food and Beverage
09/20/2023 $357.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/02/2023 $434.80 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Event Tickets, Food and Beverage
10/16/2023 $1,000.00 | Rachel Plakon Campaign 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 House District 36
10/17/2023 $148.80 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food and Beverage
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10/18/2023 $750.00 | Thomson Brock Luger & Post Office Box 13445 Tallahassee, FL 32317 Accounting

Company
10/26/2023 $115.20 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food and Beverage
11/02/2023 $7,312.87 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Direct Mail

Company, Inc.
11/03/2023 $425.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Event Ticket
11/03/2023 $500.00 | Juan Alfonso Fernandez- 9265 Southwest 138th Avenue Miami, FL 33183 Miami-Dade Clerk of Court and

Barquin Campaign Comptroller
11/09/2023 $465.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
11/14/2023 $206.40 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim-Food and Beverage
12/01/2023 $579.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Sponsorship, event tickets
12/06/2023 $182.40 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim - Food and Beverage
12/07/2023 -$519.57 | Pat Bates Campaign 968 Vineridge Run #102 Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 | Pro Rata Refund
12/21/2023 $500.00 | Berny Jacques Campaign 1722 North West 80th Boulevard | Gainesville, FL 32606 House District 59

Suite 90

12/24/2023 $135.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
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12/26/2023 $1,000.00 | Erika Booth Campaign 2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Jensen Beach, FL 34957 House District 35
Way

12/28/2023 $9,872.52 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Direct Mail

Company, Inc.
01/09/2024 $350.40 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food and Beverage
01/22/2024 $300.00 | Central Florida Marine Corps | Post Office Box 781754 Orlando, FL 32878 Sponsorship

Foundation
02/05/2024 $9,956.25 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Direct Mail

Company, Inc.
02/13/2024 $120.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food and Beverage
02/20/2024 $405.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
03/04/2024 $150.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Sponsorship
03/12/2024 $393.60 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food and Beverage
03/25/2024 $86.40 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food and Beverage
03/26/2024 $1,000.00 | Mike Giallombardo Post Office Box 100594 Cape Coral, FL 33904 House District 79

Campaign
03/26/2024 $1,000.00 | Melony Bell Campaign Post Office Box 1564 Bartow, FL 33831 Polk County Supervisor of Elections
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04/16/2024 $307.20 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- Food and Beverage
04/23/2024 $15,000.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
04/30/2024 $439.50 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/03/2024 $225.60 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food and Beverage
05/15/2024 $110.40 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- food and beverage
05/23/2024 $129.60 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- food and beverage
06/03/2024 $450.00 | Army Aviation Association of | Post Office Box 621541 Oviedo, FL 32762 Event Sponsorship

America Central Florida
06/06/2024 $216.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food and Beverage
06/07/2024 $3,000.00 | Citizens Alliance for Florida's | Post Office Box 2785 Stuart, FL 34995 Contribution

Economy
06/14/2024 $9,657.13 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Direct Mail

Company, Inc.
06/19/2024 $43.20 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- food and beverage
07/09/2024 $105.60 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food and Beverage
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07/09/2024 $272.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- postage

07/16/2024 $390.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services

07/26/2024 $20.30 | Anedot, Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans, LA 70112 Service Charge

07/29/2024 $172.80 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- food and beverage
08/01/2024 $9,507.14 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Direct Mail

Company, Inc.

08/12/2024 $21.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- food and beverage
08/20/2024 $365.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- postage

08/23/2024 $1,000.00 | Amy Pennock Campaign 127 Linda Lane Lake Mary, FL 32746 Seminole County Supervisor of Elections
08/23/2024 $67.20 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- food and beverage
09/09/2024 $1,000.00 | Rachel Plakon Campaign 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 House District 36

09/09/2024 $153.00 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- food and beverage
09/23/2024 $500.00 | Christian HELP Employment | 450 Seminola Boulevard Casselberry, FL 32707 Event sponsorship

& Resource Center
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09/25/2024 $8,172.34 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Advertising

Company, Inc.
09/30/2024 $1,230.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/02/2024 $165.60 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 Reim- Food and Beverage
10/21/2024 $50,000.00 | Florida House Republican 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution

Campaign Committee
10/24/2024 $50,000.00 | Florida House Republican 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution

Campaign Committee
10/26/2024 $6,730.77 | Nationwide Publishing 1015 Tufton Cove Lake Mary, FL 32746 Printing

Company, Inc.
10/27/2024 $4.80 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- food and beverage
10/30/2024 $8.30 | Anedot, Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans, LA 70112 Service Charge
11/13/2024 $14.40 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- food and beverage
11/21/2024 $1.18 | Truist Bank 3522 Thomasville Road Tallahassee, FL 32309 Service Charge
11/21/2024 $518.45 | Smith, David 708 Glen Eagle Drive Winter Springs, FL 32708 REIM- event tickets
12/03/2024 $1,494.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
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12/12/2024 $1,000.00 | Marcus Hyatt Campaign 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution




